
06.11.21
GAME 
DAY.

WITNEY 
HOCKEY 
CLUB



1XI 
LADIES.



WITNEY
VS

EXE.

12:30 
WOOD GREEN SCHOOL 

VITALITY WOMEN’S HOCKEY 
LEAGUE CONFERENCE WEST



Emily Munsey (GK)  
Sunny Wallis  

Abi Flory 
Katie Gatt (C) 

Hayley Manson 
Helen Backhouse 
Ellie Norton (VC) 

Sadie Lapper 
Chaselea Gatt 

Molly Larkin 
Lucy Reading 
Amy Williams  

Anna Moss 
Sam Saunders 

Lizzie Hempstead 
Emily Dove  
Katie Oliver  
Kay Burgess  

Chloe Williams 
 

Coach: Chris Boyle 
Manager: Julia Nichols 
First Aid: Jude Norton

WITNEY. EXE.

TEAM SHEET.

UMPIRES: Martyn Shuttler, Angus Porter 
MATCH OFFICIAL: Hilary Kay



WITNEY 1XI.

HELEN BACKHOUSE
#10 FORWARD

SPONSORED BY

VITAMIN COFFEE

EMILY MUNSEY
#1 GOAL KEEPER

SPONSORED BY

HEIDI BLACK HR

ELLIE NORTON
#13 DEFENCE

SPONSORED BY

THE EDGE EATERY

CHASELEA GATT
#17 MIDFIELD

SPONSORED BY

HUMBLE BUMBLE CAFE

SUNNY WALLIS
#5 FORWARD

 SPONSORED BY

ULTIMATE ACTIVITY 
CAMPS

ABI FLORY
#6 FORWARD

SPONSORED BY

PUSHSTART MARKETING

KATIE GATT 
#7 DEFENCE (C)

SPONSORED BY

WORTON PARK

HAYLEY MANSON
#9 FORWARD

SPONSORED BY

C J CLARKE

SADIE LAPPER
#15 FORWARD

SPONSORED BY

TUDOR HALL SCHOOL



WITNEY 1XI.

EMILY DOVE
#37 FORWARD

SPONSORED BY

BICESTER SPORTS & 
CLASSICS

LUCY READING
#20 MIDFIELD 

SPONSORED BY

VERDE RECREO

KATIE OLIVER
#51 MIDFIELD

SPONSORED BY

THE MOUSETRAP INN

AMY WILLIAMS
#23 MIDFIELD

SPONSORED BY

DAVID WILLIAMS 
STONEWORK

ANNA MOSS
#26 DEFENCE

 

 

SAM SAUNDERS
#30 DEFENCE

SPONSORED BY

SHOWYOUR.CO.UK

LIZZIE HEMPSTEAD
#35 MIDFIELD

 

 

KAY BURGESS
#62 DEFENCE

 SPONSORED BY

 MIDLAND SINGLE PLY 
ROOFING

MOLLY LARKIN
#19 DEFENCE

SPONSORED BY

EBBON GROUP



CHRIS BOYLE
HEAD COACH

 

 

CHLOE WILLIAMS
#82 FORWARD

 

 

WITNEY 1XI.

JULIA NICHOLS
TEAM MANAGER

 

 

1XI
LADIES.



SPONSORS.

HEIDI BLACK HR
EMILY MUNSEY

PUSHSTART 
MARKETING

ABI FLORY

WORTON PARK
KATIE GATT

C J CLARKE 
TIMBER

HAYLEY DOBSON

VITAMIN COFFEE
HELEN BACKHOUSE

EBBON GROUP
MOLLY LARKIN

BICESTER SPORTS 
& CLASSICS 

EMILY DOVE

THE EDGE EATERY
ELLIE NORTON

TUDOR HALL 
SCHOOL

SADIE LAPPER

HUMBLE BUMBLE 
CAFE

CHASELEA GATT

VERDE RECREO
LUCY READING

DAVID WILLIAMS 
STONEWORK
AMY WILLIAMS

SHOWYOUR.
CO.UK

SAM SAUNDERS

THE MOUSETRAP 
INN

KATIE OLIVER

 MIDLAND SINGLE 
PLY ROOFING

KAY BURGESS

ULTIMATE 
ACTIVITY CAMPS

SUNNY WALLIS



2
0
2
1
/
2
2

O
FF

IC
IA

L 
P

R
O

G
R

A
M

M
E

FOR THE LATEST LEAGUE NEWS, RESULTS & TABLES

VISIT ENGLANDHOCKEY.CO.UK 



AT 
HOME.



HOME GAMES.

Witney Ladies 2s

Witney Ladies 1s

Witney Ladies 4s

Witney Men 3s

Witney Men 1s

Witney Ladies 1s

Witney Men 2s

 Witney Ladies 3s

Oxford 4s

Exe

Aylesbury- 

Development

Bicester 3s

Reading 2s

Oxford Hawks

Amersham and 

Chalfont 3s 

Wychwood 1s

SAT 06 
NOV
10:30
12:30
14:00

15:30

SAT 13 
NOV
10:30
12:30
14:00

15:30

HOME AWAY2021



to our sponsors for their ongoing support of 
Witney Hockey Club.

THANK YOU.



@WITNEYHOCKEYCLUB


